Technical Specification
PW-HGP-800/2500
Page  1/2
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SINGAPORE – INDONESIA – MALAYSIA – CHINA – PHILIPPINES – TAIWAN - THAILAND
Wideband High Gain Panel Antenna
Product Number : PW-HGP-800/2500
Electrical Specifications :
           Frequency Range                800 MHz ~ 2500MHz
           Gain 800MHz ~ 960MHz     6dBi
                    960MHz ~1700MHz    8dBi
       1700MHz ~2500MHz    9 dBi
          Horizontal 3dB Beamwidth    90°~120°
          Vertical 3dB Beamwidth        60°~ 80°
          Front to Back Ratio               >10 dB
          Polarization                           Vertical / Horizontal
          Impedance                            50 Ω
          VSWR                                   < 1.5
          Maximum Input Power         100 W
          Connector                             N-female with Pigtail
          Lightning Protection              Direct Grounding
Mechanical Specifications :
           Dimension (LxWxD)       290 x 210 x 65mm
           Weight of Antenna               1.0kg
           Radome Material                 Epoxy Glass
(This antenna is also applicable for instalation at Outdoor Environment )
         Vertical  Polarization Pattern                                Horizontal Polarization Pattern
Technical Specification
PW-HGP-800/2500
Page  2/2
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SINGAPORE – INDONESIA – MALAYSIA – CHINA – PHILIPPINES – TAIWAN - THAILAND